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Camp Country Athletes Avg Rating

Armenia Mozawa Onsen
Mukahira Onsen
Oberwoelz
Okukannabe
Otaru Tenguyama
Owani Onsen
Fampeago
Sella Mevea
Yellowfin
1.
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3. Yellowfin
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$11,460,804
$238,845
$91,993
$242,910
$335,568
$117,885
$61,686
$17.504,167
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